user manual
Depletion Wand
Page 2 Hydro Systems Co. 2022
Introduction
Please look at and read these instructions carefully before
starting installation and operation. Keep the Installation and
User Manual for future reference.
Remove all packaging and check the Depletion Wand for

•	 Detect costly out of product conditions with a built-in low level float sensor
•	 Durable, reliable design using injection moulded plastic.
•	 System designed to maximize operator safety utilizing a spring on each tube and strain relief to prevent operator tube
disconnection while in use.
•	 System is reliable and easy to maintain with umbrella-style non-return valves on all sizes. The umbrella valve prevents
chemical or water from backing up into the drum and helps to maintain prime.
•	 Versatile design with multiple options to support global customer needs.
•	 Two material grades for the non return valve including EPDM (EP) and Aflas (AF)
•	 Multiple sizes to fit different chemical containers, including 10L, 20L, 60L and 200L.
•	 Flexible to connect to an EvoClean dispenser or standalone alarm unit
2.1 Key features:
2.3 Spare parts list: FOR 48MM MODELS ONLY
2.2 Model numbers
A (See section 3) B (See section 3)
Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Drum Size (L) / (G) Valve material
HYDDW10L380380D3AFF 38 380 10 / 2.5 Aflas
HYDDW20L380500D3AFF 38 500 20 / 5 Aflas
HYDDW20L0500D3EPF 48 500 20 / 5 EP
HYDDW60L0650D3EPF 48 650 60 / 16 EP
HYDDW200L1016D3EPF 48 1016 200 / 53 EP
Part Number Description Pack size
HYD10099107 Umbrella valve cartridge kit (EPDM) 3
HYD10099108 Dust cap kit 5
3. dimensions and specifications